2014 Residential Statistics By District

Townhouses

Thursday, January 01, 2015

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal

Saanich East
Saanich West
Central Saanich
North Saanich

Sidney
Colwood
Langford
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

120
11
32
54

144
61
50
13
66
35
77
28

691

18

Dollar
Volume

$56,872,588

$5,939,000
$11,691,300
$22,406,950
$69,436,725
$24,858,600
$18,241,926

$6,388,700
$26,967,100
$14,928,570
$25,030,400

$8,138,200

$290,900,059

$4,930,000

Annual
Average

$473,938
$539,909
$365,353
$414,944
$482,199
$407,518
$364,839
$491,438
$408,592
$426,531
$325,070
$290,650

$420,984

$273,889
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