2014 Residential Statistics By District

Townhouses

Thursday, January 01, 2015

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average	
Victoria / Victoria West	120	\$56,872,588	\$473,938	
Oak Bay	11	\$5,939,000	\$539,909	
Esquimalt	32	\$11,691,300	\$365,353	
View Royal	54	\$22,406,950	\$414,944	
Saanich East	144	\$69,436,725	\$482,199	
Saanich West	61	\$24,858,600	\$407,518	
Central Saanich	50	\$18,241,926	\$364,839	
North Saanich	13	\$6,388,700	\$491,438	
Sidney	66	\$26,967,100	\$408,592	
Colwood	35	\$14,928,570	\$426,531	
Langford	77	\$25,030,400	\$325,070	
Sooke	28	\$8,138,200	\$290,650	
Totals	691	\$290,900,059	\$420,984	
Gulf Islands	18	\$4,930,000	\$273,889	